HILLS OF MINNEOLA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FISCAL YEAR 2022/2023 MEETING SCHEDULE LOCATION City of Minneola City Hall, 800 N US Hwy 27, Minneola, FL 34715			
		POTENTIAL DISCUSSION/FOCUS	TIME
		Regular Meeting	1:00 PM
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Public Hearing & Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
Regular Meeting	1:00 PM		
	ISORS FISCAL YEAR 2022/2023 MEETING LOCATION City Hall, 800 N US Hwy 27, Minneola, Fi POTENTIAL DISCUSSION/FOCUS Regular Meeting		